
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I172 CITY OF THORNTON WEEDS

R0016857 YOLO LLC AND 0157325415024 May 1, 2015 2014 Tax $825.56

R0017280 ALVARADO RONDUL R AND 0157326113002 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $211.31

R0024441 RODRIGUEZ CARLOS G AND 0157334002016 May 5, 2015 2014 Tax $217.00

R0039689 BANK OF NEW YORK
MELLON FKA THE BANK OF

0171913303008 May 5, 2015 2014 Tax $430.75

R0041134 BEAUVAIS ROBERT M AND 0171914311002 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $281.50

R0059356 SANFORD STEPHEN L ET AL 0171928104004 May 29, 2015 2014 Tax $366.50

R0072878 GUAY NORMAN C AND 0172106309012 May 15, 2015 2014 Tax $269.00

R0146613 KOEHLER SONIA SANDOVAL 0172105202054 May 12, 2015 2014 Tax $143.00

Grand Total $2,744.62
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I173 CITY OF AURORA UTILITIES

R0093042 PARKE D DAVIS 0182325206009 May 26, 2015 2014 Tax $108.93

R0093484 HARTBERGER DONALD LEE
AND

0182325403008 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $55.22

R0094799 CLEMENTS MARJORIE H 0182334314018 May 28, 2015 2014 Tax $687.47

R0095735 SANFACON LOUIS 0182335108018 May 13, 2015 2014 Tax $305.13

R0096726 NEWARK PROPERTIES LLC 0182335303013 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $18.92

R0096905 CORCHADO CARDOZA
FRANCISCO

0182335311012 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $74.11

Grand Total $1,249.78
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0084624 GUZMAN MARIA PIEDRA 0182130317001 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $430.43

R0084721 BROWN MICHAEL L AND 0182130323002 May 15, 2015 2014 Tax $522.37

R0086041 HEFNER SHARAYAH 0182132403003 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $156.97

R0093292 FLEMING JULIUS 0182325311018 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $120.17

R0093965 GUZMAN SERGIO 0182334109015 May 1, 2015 2014 Tax $396.64

R0094002 CHILD ERIC AND 0182334110043 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $367.71

R0094138 REYES CASIMIRO R AND 0182334117008 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $123.48

R0094590 ZHANG XIONG WEN 0182334304008 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $129.23

R0094772 REID KEITH E AND 0182334313018 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $202.11

R0094799 CLEMENTS MARJORIE H 0182334314018 May 28, 2015 2014 Tax $279.31

R0095755 CECIL E HART FIFTH LLC 0182335109017 May 4, 2015 2014 Tax $437.81

R0096139 HARRIS ANTHONY C AND 0182335127037 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $167.44

R0097522 WILLIAMS DARREN LEE 0182335415002 May 5, 2015 2014 Tax $478.99

Grand Total $3,812.66
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I175 CITY OF BRIGHTON WATER & SEWER

R0002960 DOZIER MICHAEL A AND 0156906405014 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $311.09

R0003882 BRIGHTON FIRST
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
LLC

0156907205002 May 29, 2015 2014 Tax $856.00

Grand Total $1,167.09
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0103347 AYALA BALTAZAR M 0182509303002 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $167.92

R0104344 YANG THOMAS S 0182516209019 May 1, 2015 2014 Tax $159.50

R0104498 BANUELOS JOSE LUIS 0182516222011 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $165.05

R0104816 SANTOS JOSE L 0182517115015 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $169.77

R0105069 WEHRLEY SCOTT E 0182517212022 May 22, 2015 2014 Tax $175.92

R0105143 SOSBY WENDY 0182518100017 May 21, 2015 2014 Tax $311.45

R0105168 CONDE ALMA VANESA 0182518103002 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $169.75

R0105349 MARTINEZ ALTHEA R 0182518115014 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $160.35

R0105396 BAKER KEVIN A AND 0182518118010 May 21, 2015 2014 Tax $479.96

R0127820 CHAVEZ OSCAR JURADO 0182508404018 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $193.23

Grand Total $2,152.90
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I178 ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT ASSESSMENT

R0062854 BUSS MADONNA J 0171930212027 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $525.97

R0069760 PARRIOTT CHRIS A AND 0171934213010 May 1, 2015 2014 Tax $173.25

R0078488 STARBUCK RONALD V 0172132119004 May 11, 2015 2014 Tax $35.41

R0100304 SHARMA NAWAL K 0182505312020 May 29, 2015 2014 Tax $503.39

May 29, 2015 2014 Tax $503.40

R0100820 DALINIS BEA 0182505408025 May 7, 2015 2014 Tax $1,269.94

R0105443 BVSC PROPERTY LLC 0182518206006 May 18, 2015 2014 Tax $485.27

R0108443 ESPARZA CLAUDIA AND 0156906201012 May 8, 2015 2014 Tax $788.45

R0109192 RODRIGUEZ FERMIN AND 0156700010024 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $55.12

Voided Collections for assessment I178 - ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT ASSESSMENT

R0100304 SHARMA NAWAL K 0182505312020 Feb 25, 2015 2014 Tax ($503.40)

Grand Total $3,836.80
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEE

R0000771 HOULIHAN JOHN J IV 0156500000206 May 4, 2015 2014 Tax $6.01

R0001009 FLINT STREET TRUST THE 0156700000327 May 18, 2015 2014 Tax $12.10

R0001548 ALLGEIER ROGER AND
VERNA

0156900000126 May 4, 2015 2014 Tax $14.43

R0001670 COYLE ROBERT W 0156904000021 May 29, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0002960 DOZIER MICHAEL A AND 0156906405014 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $31.11

R0003049 JSM REAL ESTATE LLC 0156906410002 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $8.13

R0003882 BRIGHTON FIRST
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
LLC

0156907205002 May 29, 2015 2014 Tax $85.60

R0008303 LARSEN LARRY AND 0157109002009 May 28, 2015 2014 Tax $24.48

R0008310 LEE SCOTT A AND 0157109003004 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $6.55

R0008311 PENNA TERRY L AND 0157109004001 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $41.93

R0014184 RISEN ROBERT AND 0157309402002 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $3.03

R0016857 YOLO LLC AND 0157325415024 May 1, 2015 2014 Tax $82.56

R0017280 ALVARADO RONDUL R AND 0157326113002 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $21.13

R0024441 RODRIGUEZ CARLOS G AND 0157334002016 May 5, 2015 2014 Tax $21.70

R0027953 JACKSON TRAVIS AND 0171902103016 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $10.83

R0029164 WALHOOD MARI J 0171902312010 May 15, 2015 2014 Tax $125.32

R0039689 BANK OF NEW YORK
MELLON FKA THE BANK OF

0171913303008 May 5, 2015 2014 Tax $43.07

R0041134 BEAUVAIS ROBERT M AND 0171914311002 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $28.15

R0056786 TOMPKINS BART R AND 0171926305007 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $2.90

R0058519 REED CHRISTOPHER A 0171927309021 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $3.87

R0059356 SANFORD STEPHEN L ET AL 0171928104004 May 29, 2015 2014 Tax $36.65

R0062854 BUSS MADONNA J 0171930212027 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $52.59

R0065560 MARTINEZ RICARDO V AND 0171932104004 May 5, 2015 2014 Tax $3.58

R0066834 RUANO LUISA F OCHAITA 0171932405027 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $8.53

R0067381 MONTANEZ REUBEN JOSEPH
AND

0171933110021 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $4.57

R0067406 JAROSZ RICHARD 0171933112006 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $4.43

R0067436 DAVIS KENT E AND 0171933115009 May 4, 2015 2014 Tax $2.32

R0069611 HALBERT JAMES LEON AND 0171934203029 May 1, 2015 2014 Tax $5.30

R0069760 PARRIOTT CHRIS A AND 0171934213010 May 1, 2015 2014 Tax $17.33

R0070144 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 0171934303024 May 4, 2015 2014 Tax $2.21

R0072878 GUAY NORMAN C AND 0172106309012 May 15, 2015 2014 Tax $26.90

R0075066 DAVIS KENT L AND 0172109402003 May 22, 2015 2014 Tax $19.15

R0075078 CHAPA DAVID AND CHAPA
VERONICA A

0172109402022 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $42.25

R0077282 CHEVARRIA MONIQUE 0172128300073 May 1, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0078488 STARBUCK RONALD V 0172132119004 May 11, 2015 2014 Tax $3.54

R0078642 EAR ISABEL L 0172132202006 May 2, 2015 2014 Tax $26.83

R0079310 SILVER JOE 0172132306010 May 5, 2015 2014 Tax $2.89

R0084624 GUZMAN MARIA PIEDRA 0182130317001 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $43.03

R0084721 BROWN MICHAEL L AND 0182130323002 May 15, 2015 2014 Tax $52.24

R0086041 HEFNER SHARAYAH 0182132403003 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $15.70
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0088118 BARRINGER BEN 0182305117001 May 29, 2015 2014 Tax $5.61

R0088141 FONSECA SAAVEDRA JULIAN
AND

0182305117030 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $21.31

R0088501 SANCHEZ LEN 0182305217011 May 4, 2015 2014 Tax $11.14

R0088687 RENNEY AUNDREA J AND 0182305305002 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $134.64

R0089114 JOHNSTON MARK A AND 0182305326037 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $15.90

R0089381 HOOVEN RICHARD 0182305415018 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $36.56

R0089943 SILVER JOE 0182306203038 May 5, 2015 2014 Tax $4.18

R0091088 SCHLIEMAN MARC R 0182308103003 May 6, 2015 2014 Tax $5.58

R0092101 PERSON DAVID 0182308409014 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $8.50

R0092345 SIBEL JEFFREY A 0182317103055 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $5.69

R0092447 BANDERAS ELIZABETH 0182317201006 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $15.90

R0093042 PARKE D DAVIS 0182325206009 May 26, 2015 2014 Tax $10.89

R0093292 FLEMING JULIUS 0182325311018 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $12.02

R0093484 HARTBERGER DONALD LEE
AND

0182325403008 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $5.52

R0093965 GUZMAN SERGIO 0182334109015 May 1, 2015 2014 Tax $39.66

R0094002 CHILD ERIC AND 0182334110043 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $36.77

R0094138 REYES CASIMIRO R AND 0182334117008 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $12.35

R0094195 SMRT REAL ESTATE LLC 0182334119017 May 4, 2015 2014 Tax $48.45

R0094590 ZHANG XIONG WEN 0182334304008 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $12.92

R0094772 REID KEITH E AND 0182334313018 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $20.21

R0094799 CLEMENTS MARJORIE H 0182334314018 May 28, 2015 2014 Tax $68.75

May 28, 2015 2014 Tax $27.92

R0095735 SANFACON LOUIS 0182335108018 May 13, 2015 2014 Tax $30.51

R0095755 CECIL E HART FIFTH LLC 0182335109017 May 4, 2015 2014 Tax $43.78

R0096139 HARRIS ANTHONY C AND 0182335127037 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $16.74

R0096726 NEWARK PROPERTIES LLC 0182335303013 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $1.89

R0096905 CORCHADO CARDOZA
FRANCISCO

0182335311012 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $7.41

R0097522 WILLIAMS DARREN LEE 0182335415002 May 5, 2015 2014 Tax $47.90

R0097574 11948 E 17TH AVENUE LLC 0182335418008 May 5, 2015 2014 Tax $40.02

R0100304 SHARMA NAWAL K 0182505312020 May 29, 2015 2014 Tax $50.34

May 29, 2015 2014 Tax $50.34

R0100820 DALINIS BEA 0182505408025 May 7, 2015 2014 Tax $126.99

R0101600 GAMEZ ROSA GENEVA 0182506315002 May 20, 2015 2014 Tax $9.06

R0103347 AYALA BALTAZAR M 0182509303002 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $16.79

R0104344 YANG THOMAS S 0182516209019 May 1, 2015 2014 Tax $15.95

R0104498 BANUELOS JOSE LUIS 0182516222011 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $16.50

R0104647 ALFORD NANCY A 0182517103016 May 4, 2015 2014 Tax $2.34

R0104816 SANTOS JOSE L 0182517115015 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $16.97

R0105069 WEHRLEY SCOTT E 0182517212022 May 22, 2015 2014 Tax $17.59

May 22, 2015 2014 Tax $4.57

R0105143 SOSBY WENDY 0182518100017 May 21, 2015 2014 Tax $31.15

R0105168 CONDE ALMA VANESA 0182518103002 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $16.97

R0105349 MARTINEZ ALTHEA R 0182518115014 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $16.03
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0105396 BAKER KEVIN A AND 0182518118010 May 21, 2015 2014 Tax $48.00

R0105441 SBGM LAND TRUST (DATED
12/24/2008)

0182518206004 May 4, 2015 2014 Tax $39.96

R0105443 BVSC PROPERTY LLC 0182518206006 May 18, 2015 2014 Tax $48.53

R0105454 GORALNIK PATRICIA E 0182518230003 May 1, 2015 2014 Tax $5.36

R0108443 ESPARZA CLAUDIA AND 0156906201012 May 8, 2015 2014 Tax $78.85

R0109192 RODRIGUEZ FERMIN AND 0156700010024 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $5.51

R0111380 DAVIS ARIC 0156900016004 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $13.35

R0111396 CONTRERAS ELIOSA AND 0156900010040 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $10.01

R0111424 BOYD CINDY/BOYD NICHOLE
AND

0156900011014 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $13.42

R0116582 HINDS BRANDON M AND 0156911202002 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $11.10

R0116627 CHAVEZ SAMUEL A 0156911207007 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $13.01

R0116763 ALBANO BRIAN M 0156911304003 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $13.01

R0121905 O NEAL JEFFREY P 0157113107007 May 26, 2015 2014 Tax $60.65

R0122215 PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF
COLORADO

0157321000017 May 4, 2015 2014 Tax $0.84

R0122294 PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF
COLORADO

0172128102018 May 4, 2015 2014 Tax $172.48

R0122296 PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF
COLORADO

0172129100001 May 4, 2015 2014 Tax $2.21

R0124167 SILVA PATRICK J AND 0156909113015 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $3.12

R0125192 SANDOVAL SCOTT M AND 0156911213001 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $13.01

R0125368 BLAKLEY TYLER SCOTT 0156911220019 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $13.51

R0125553 TORRES RALPH J AND 0156911204008 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $13.01

R0125681 SCHERSCHLIGT STEVEN R
AND

0157115303022 May 1, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0127820 CHAVEZ OSCAR JURADO 0182508404018 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $19.32

R0136314 BLACK LOUIS JR 0172317317002 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $12.81

R0138083 HOCK MICHAEL R 0172102322086 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $15.17

R0140220 PETERSON DANIEL J AND 0156903116004 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $13.35

R0140542 BUCHANAN CARL 0156910114007 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $13.52

R0140544 MATSON WESLEY D 0156910114005 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $13.01

R0140581 CABRAL ANGEL AND 0156910111007 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $17.65

R0141269 CIANCIO FAMILY -- CITY
HORIZONS LLC

0171935225030 May 1, 2015 2014 Tax $82.18

R0141270 CIANCIO FAMILY -- CITY
HORIZONS LLC

0171935225029 May 1, 2015 2014 Tax $64.11

R0141578 MURRAY MARIA J 0156902316016 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $13.44

R0146613 KOEHLER SONIA SANDOVAL 0172105202054 May 12, 2015 2014 Tax $14.30

R0148367 HERNANDEZ SCOTT 0156911301008 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $13.01

R0148644 YOUNGER SHANNON AND 0156902301008 May 4, 2015 2014 Tax $13.44

R0152984 SALAZAR ALFONSO G 0172316207026 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $42.46

R0153779 PEC CONCEPTS LLC 0182508105009 May 4, 2015 2014 Tax $26.96

R0155863 NAVARRO JUAN G JR 0156903302021 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $13.01

R0155968 SHARMA N K 0182505321051 May 29, 2015 2014 Tax $6.28

May 29, 2015 2014 Tax $6.28
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0157804 SIMMONS CAROL A DOTY 0172316308026 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $49.81

R0164728 PARIS TIMOTHY R/WIEDMAN
REBECCA E AND

0156903302085 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $13.52

R0173659 DIEHL AND ASSOCIATES LLC 0181715203008 May 18, 2015 2014 Tax $7.87

R0180461 SPANO PHIL May 11, 2015 2014 Tax $0.62

Voided Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEE

R0100304 SHARMA NAWAL K 0182505312020 Feb 25, 2015 2014 Tax ($50.34)

R0155968 SHARMA N K 0182505321051 Feb 25, 2015 2014 Tax ($6.28)

Grand Total $3,105.11
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I180 NORTH KIOWA BIJOU GROUND WATER

R0000268 BRATRSOVSKY BEN 0155500000112 May 1, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0000276 GROSZ DELORES 0155700000008 May 11, 2015 2014 Tax $60.00

R0000278 HUTTO FRANK 0155700000009 May 6, 2015 2014 Tax $60.00

R0000287 MUSGRAVE MARY M 2/3 INT 0155700000024 May 4, 2015 2014 Tax $120.00

R0000315 KLAUSNER INC 1/2 INT 0155700000058 May 5, 2015 2014 Tax $150.00

R0000337 HENRY JACO LAND LLC 0155700000093 May 1, 2015 2014 Tax $90.00

R0000344 ERKER STANLEY E AND 0155700000102 May 1, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0000349 SELLKE RICHARD G AND 0155700000108 May 4, 2015 2014 Tax $120.00

R0080850 BRADBURY FAMILY
PARTNERSHIP

0173300000047 May 1, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0080927 HENRY JACO LAND LLC 0173500000070 May 1, 2015 2014 Tax $90.00

R0080929 HENRY JACO LAND LLC 0173500000072 May 1, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0081403 TURECEK FARMS LLC 0181100000024 May 11, 2015 2014 Tax $90.00

R0081591 THEOS ELENA 0181300000191 May 18, 2015 2014 Tax $15.00

R0114875 SUTLIFF KEVIN H AND
SUTLIFF PAMELA A

0181100000155 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $15.00

R0129116 DESPARD KURT 0181128200001 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $15.00

R0137045 STARR RYAN N C 0181128400001 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $15.00

R0138409 RICKE ERIC M AND 0181128200008 May 12, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0152637 BRADBURY THOMAS
H/MARGARET D UND 49%

0155726300001 May 1, 2015 2014 Tax $90.00

R0154807 BRADBURY THOMAS H 0173502300001 May 1, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0174104 MAC LENNAN RUSSELL D 0173529200001 May 6, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

Grand Total $1,140.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I184 CITY OF BRIGHTON ABATEMENTS

R0003049 JSM REAL ESTATE LLC 0156906410002 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $81.31

R0121905 O NEAL JEFFREY P 0157113107007 May 26, 2015 2014 Tax $606.50

R0124167 SILVA PATRICK J AND 0156909113015 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $31.25

Grand Total $719.06
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I186 SOUTH BEEBE DRAW

R0111380 DAVIS ARIC 0156900016004 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $133.54

R0111396 CONTRERAS ELIOSA AND 0156900010040 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $101.50

R0111424 BOYD CINDY/BOYD NICHOLE
AND

0156900011014 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $134.25

R0116582 HINDS BRANDON M AND 0156911202002 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $111.05

R0116627 CHAVEZ SAMUEL A 0156911207007 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $130.12

R0116763 ALBANO BRIAN M 0156911304003 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $130.12

R0125192 SANDOVAL SCOTT M AND 0156911213001 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $130.12

R0125368 BLAKLEY TYLER SCOTT 0156911220019 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $135.07

R0125553 TORRES RALPH J AND 0156911204008 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $130.12

R0140220 PETERSON DANIEL J AND 0156903116004 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $133.55

R0140542 BUCHANAN CARL 0156910114007 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $135.25

R0140544 MATSON WESLEY D 0156910114005 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $130.12

R0140581 CABRAL ANGEL AND 0156910111007 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $176.55

R0141578 MURRAY MARIA J 0156902316016 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $134.44

R0148367 HERNANDEZ SCOTT 0156911301008 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $130.12

R0148644 YOUNGER SHANNON AND 0156902301008 May 4, 2015 2014 Tax $134.44

R0155863 NAVARRO JUAN G JR 0156903302021 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $130.12

R0164728 PARIS TIMOTHY R/WIEDMAN
REBECCA E AND

0156903302085 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $135.25

Grand Total $2,375.73
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I187 CITY OF WESTMINSTER

R0031277 KRAVCISIN NICKI 0171904205011 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

May 19, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

R0031279 QUAINTANCE MICHAEL P
AND HEATHER M

0171904205013 May 19, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

R0031307 BECK MICHAEL PETER AND 0171904206001 May 19, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

R0031308 GUERRIE RAYMOND L AND 0171904206002 May 27, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

May 27, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

R0031317 SHUYLER BRIAN D AND 0171904206011 May 18, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

May 18, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

R0031322 LA RUSSO WUANITA AND 0171904206016 May 19, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

R0031325 ROMERO JOSEPH A JR AND 0171904207002 May 19, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

R0031344 GANDARILLA FELICITAS 0171904207021 May 26, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

May 26, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

R0031355 PRUITT TIMOTHY T AND 0171904207032 May 19, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

R0031360 HUDSON ROBERT D AND 0171904208005 May 19, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

Grand Total $1,640.20
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I188 CITY OF WESTMINSTER

R0032020 STADHEIM TREY J 0171905105006 May 12, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

May 12, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

R0032033 BULJUNG ROBERT J AND 0171905105019 May 19, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

R0032034 GORDON JOHN H AND 0171905105020 May 19, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

R0032058 YANNACITO JOSEPHINE E
TRUST THE

0171905106018 May 19, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

R0032062 BEHR MARK L AND JULE 0171905106022 May 29, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

May 29, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

R0032069 MC AFEE KAY M 0171905106033 May 19, 2015 2014 AInt $16.98

May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $261.23

Grand Total $1,669.26
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I189 CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0088118 BARRINGER BEN 0182305117001 May 29, 2015 2014 Tax $56.16

R0088141 FONSECA SAAVEDRA JULIAN
AND

0182305117030 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $213.14

R0088501 SANCHEZ LEN 0182305217011 May 4, 2015 2014 Tax $111.44

R0088687 RENNEY AUNDREA J AND 0182305305002 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $1,346.38

R0089114 JOHNSTON MARK A AND 0182305326037 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $159.00

R0089381 HOOVEN RICHARD 0182305415018 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $365.64

R0091088 SCHLIEMAN MARC R 0182308103003 May 6, 2015 2014 Tax $55.83

R0092101 PERSON DAVID 0182308409014 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $85.06

R0092345 SIBEL JEFFREY A 0182317103055 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $56.92

R0092447 BANDERAS ELIZABETH 0182317201006 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $159.00

R0122294 PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF
COLORADO

0172128102018 May 4, 2015 2014 Tax $1,724.84

R0152984 SALAZAR ALFONSO G 0172316207026 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $424.60

Grand Total $4,758.01
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I190 - CITY OF AURORA HOUSING

R0097574 11948 E 17TH AVENUE LLC 0182335418008 May 5, 2015 2014 Tax $400.20

Grand Total $400.20

Special Assessment Report  May 1, 2015 - May 31,

2015

sbrookman @ Jun 3, 2015 4:08:37 PM ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER Page 17 of 25

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0097574


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I191 - CITY OF ARVADA ABATEMENT

R0101600 GAMEZ ROSA GENEVA 0182506315002 May 20, 2015 2014 Tax $90.62

Grand Total $90.62
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I192 SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN

R0075066 DAVIS KENT L AND 0172109402003 May 22, 2015 2014 Tax $191.53

R0075078 CHAPA DAVID AND CHAPA
VERONICA A

0172109402022 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $422.53

R0078642 EAR ISABEL L 0172132202006 May 2, 2015 2014 Tax $268.33

R0136314 BLACK LOUIS JR 0172317317002 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $128.14

R0138083 HOCK MICHAEL R 0172102322086 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $151.76

R0157804 SIMMONS CAROL A DOTY 0172316308026 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $498.13

Grand Total $1,660.42
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I196 - CITY OF NORTHGLENN

R0027953 JACKSON TRAVIS AND 0171902103016 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $108.35

Grand Total $108.35
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I203 - LOST CREEK GROUND WATER MGMT

R0180461 SPANO PHIL May 11, 2015 2014 Tax $6.15

Grand Total $6.15
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I204 - CITY OF NORTHGLENN NUISANCE

R0029164 WALHOOD MARI J 0171902312010 May 15, 2015 2014 Tax $1,253.18

Grand Total $1,253.18

Special Assessment Report  May 1, 2015 - May 31,

2015

sbrookman @ Jun 3, 2015 4:08:37 PM ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER Page 22 of 25

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0029164


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I212 LAKEVIEW ESTATES WATER

R0008303 LARSEN LARRY AND 0157109002009 May 28, 2015 2014 Tax $244.82

R0008310 LEE SCOTT A AND 0157109003004 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $65.48

R0008311 PENNA TERRY L AND 0157109004001 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $419.28

Grand Total $729.58
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I215 STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0000771 HOULIHAN JOHN J IV 0156500000206 May 4, 2015 2014 Tax $60.10

R0001009 FLINT STREET TRUST THE 0156700000327 May 18, 2015 2014 Tax $120.99

R0001548 ALLGEIER ROGER AND
VERNA

0156900000126 May 4, 2015 2014 Tax $144.31

R0001670 COYLE ROBERT W 0156904000021 May 29, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

R0014184 RISEN ROBERT AND 0157309402002 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $30.34

R0056786 TOMPKINS BART R AND 0171926305007 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $29.00

R0058519 REED CHRISTOPHER A 0171927309021 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $38.71

R0065560 MARTINEZ RICARDO V AND 0171932104004 May 5, 2015 2014 Tax $35.82

R0067381 MONTANEZ REUBEN JOSEPH
AND

0171933110021 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $45.71

R0067406 JAROSZ RICHARD 0171933112006 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $44.35

R0067436 DAVIS KENT E AND 0171933115009 May 4, 2015 2014 Tax $23.22

R0069611 HALBERT JAMES LEON AND 0171934203029 May 1, 2015 2014 Tax $52.96

R0070144 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 0171934303024 May 4, 2015 2014 Tax $22.08

R0077282 CHEVARRIA MONIQUE 0172128300073 May 1, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

R0079063 MUNOZ PLASIDO AND 0172132222018 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $34.73

R0079310 SILVER JOE 0172132306010 May 5, 2015 2014 Tax $28.92

R0089943 SILVER JOE 0182306203038 May 5, 2015 2014 Tax $41.84

R0100352 LOPEZ JESUS F 0182505315002 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $16.16

R0100480 ANDIS KAYLA NICOLE AND 0182505319020 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $19.67

R0104647 ALFORD NANCY A 0182517103016 May 4, 2015 2014 Tax $23.40

R0105069 WEHRLEY SCOTT E 0182517212022 May 22, 2015 2014 Tax $45.72

R0105441 SBGM LAND TRUST (DATED
12/24/2008)

0182518206004 May 4, 2015 2014 Tax $399.58

R0105454 GORALNIK PATRICIA E 0182518230003 May 1, 2015 2014 Tax $53.61

R0122215 PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF
COLORADO

0157321000017 May 4, 2015 2014 Tax $8.36

R0122296 PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF
COLORADO

0172129100001 May 4, 2015 2014 Tax $22.08

R0125681 SCHERSCHLIGT STEVEN R
AND

0157115303022 May 1, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

R0141269 CIANCIO FAMILY -- CITY
HORIZONS LLC

0171935225030 May 1, 2015 2014 Tax $821.79

R0141270 CIANCIO FAMILY -- CITY
HORIZONS LLC

0171935225029 May 1, 2015 2014 Tax $641.07

R0153779 PEC CONCEPTS LLC 0182508105009 May 4, 2015 2014 Tax $269.61

R0173659 DIEHL AND ASSOCIATES LLC 0181715203008 May 18, 2015 2014 Tax $78.71

Grand Total $3,427.13
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I216 CRESTVIEW WATER & SAN SID

R0066834 RUANO LUISA F OCHAITA 0171932405027 May 19, 2015 2014 Tax $85.35

R0155968 SHARMA N K 0182505321051 May 29, 2015 2014 Tax $62.79

May 29, 2015 2014 Tax $62.79

Voided Collections for assessment I216 - CRESTVIEW WATER & SAN SID

R0155968 SHARMA N K 0182505321051 Feb 25, 2015 2014 Tax ($62.79)

Grand Total $148.14
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